Type Class
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RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY
VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
OFFICE

WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL

INSTITUTIONAL

MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT

COMMON AREAS

SPEC./COMB.

Rate
$447.86
$447.86
$ -
$0.2821
$0.2821
$0.1175
$1.1285
$ -

2018 July West Park Fire Recap

# of Parcels
4,274
22

Tax Base
4,590.00
68.00
656,225.00
1,325.00
955,767.00
10,377.00

145,488.00

Taxes

$ 2,055,677.40
$ 30,454 .48
$ -

$ 185,121.05
$ 373.78
$ 112,302.90
$ 11,710.44
$ -

$ -

$

$

S

28,089.48
2,423,729.53

# of Ex Parcels

555

Ex Base Total

- 4,274
- 22
422.00 416
- 156
- 2
- 186
- 5

305,019.00 49
48,005.00 87

2.00 2
3,268.00 7
5,206

Total Base
4,590.00
68.00
422.00
656,225.00
1,325.00
955,767.00
10,377.00
305,019.00
48,005.00
2.00
148,756.00



